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Account Overview
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Net Asset Value
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Key Statistics
Beginning NAV:
Ending NAV:
Cumulative Return:
5 Day Return:

10 Day Return:
Best Return:

Worst Return:

Deposits/Withdrawals:

Ending Asset Allocation

49,985.48

149,531.54

343.69%

8.50% (05/13/15 - 05/19/15)
10.74% (05/06/15 - 05/19/15)
13.31% (07/20/12)

-7.52% (07/31/13)
-43,777.63

243,874
(100.00%)

B cash

-1,834
(-1.94%)
-152

-92,356
(-97.89%)
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Allocation By Asset Class
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B cash 0 Futures options [ Options B stocks
Date Stocks Options Futures Options Cash NAV
04/30/12 0.00 0.00 0.00 49,985.48 49,985.48
05/01/12 0.00 0.00 0.00 49,985.48 49,985.48
05/02/12 0.00 0.00 0.00 49,947.43 49,947.43
05/03/12 0.00 0.00 0.00 49,947.43 49,947.43
05/04/12 0.00 0.00 0.00 49,947.49 49,947.49
05/07/12 0.00 0.00 0.00 53,004.77 53,004.77
05/08/12 0.00 0.00 0.00 53,007.55 53,007.55
05/09/12 0.00 0.00 0.00 53,320.62 53,320.62
05/10/12 0.00 0.00 0.00 51,848.76 51,848.76
05/11/12 0.00 0.00 0.00 50,821.91 50,821.91
05/14/12 0.00 0.00 0.00 51,050.75 51,050.75
05/15/12 0.00 0.00 0.00 51,784.71 51,784.71
05/16/12 0.00 0.00 0.00 73,426.83 73,426.83
05/17/12 0.00 0.00 0.00 73,797.43 73,797.43
-) PortfolioAnalyst Page: 7

+



Allocation By Sector
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Time Period Performance Statistics =
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04/30/12 0.00% Key Statistics
05/01/12 0.00% Beginning NAV: 49,985.48
05/02/12 -0.08% Ending NAV: 149,531.54
05/03/12 0.00% Cumulative Return: 343.69%
05/04712 0.00% 5 Day Return: 8.50% (05/13/15 - 05/19/15)
05/07/12 6.12%
05/08/12 0.01% 10 Day Return: 10.74% (05/06/15 - 05/19/15)
05/09/12 0.59% Best Return: 13.31% (07/20/12)
05/10/12 -2.76% Worst Return: -7.52% (07/31/13)
05/11/12 -1.98% Deposits/Withdrawals: -43,777.63
05/14/12 0.45%
05/15/12 1.44%
05/16/12 1.97%
05/17/12 0.50%
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Time Period Benchmark Comparison

|.‘n|

14.00%
12.00%
10.00%
8.00%
6.00%
4.00%
2.00%
0.00%[
~2.00%

Date STX EWI

04/30/12 -0.63% -0.91% 0.00%
05/01/12 0.47% 0.42% 0.00%
05/02/12 -0.40% -3.15% -0.08%
05/03/12 0.03% -1.80% 0.00%
05/04/12 -1.37% -1.66% 0.00%
05/07/12 0.68% 2.84% 6.12%
05/08/12 -1.48% -1.81% 0.01%
05/09/12 -0.18% -2.72% 0.59%
05/10/12 0.64% 1.26% -2.76%
05/11/12 0.43% -0.18% -1.98%
05/14/12 -1.58% -2.95% 0.45%
05/15/12 -0.57% -3.50% 1.44%
05/16/12 -0.67% -0.86% 1.97%
05/17/12 -1.11% -1.35% 0.50%
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Cumulative Performance Statistics
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04/30/12 0.00% Key atatistics
05/01/12 0.00% Beginning NAV: 49,985.48
05/02/12 -0.08% Ending NAV: 149,531.54
05/03/12 -0.08% Cumulative Return: 343.69%
05/04712 0.08% 5 Day Return: 8.50% (05/13/15 - 05/19/15)
05/07/12 6.04%
10 Day Return: 10.74% (05/06/15 - 05/19/15)
05/08/12 6.05%
05/09/12 6.67% Best Return: 13.31% (07/20/12)
05/10/12 3.73% Worst Return: -7.52% (07/31/13)
05/11/12 1.67% Deposits/Withdrawals: -43,777.63
05/14/12 2.13%
05/15/12 3.60%
05/16/12 5.64%
05/17/12 6.18%
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Cumulative Benchmark Comparison
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Date STX EWI
04/30/12 -0.63% -0.91% 0.00%
05/01/12 -0.17% -0.50% 0.00%
05/02/12 -0.56% -3.63% -0.08%
05/03/12 -0.53% -5.36% -0.08%
05/04/12 -1.90% -6.93% -0.08%
05/07/12 -1.23% -4.29% 6.04%
05/08/12 -2.69% -6.02% 6.05%
05/09/12 -2.87% -8.58% 6.67%
05/10/12 -2.24% -7.43% 3.73%
05/11/12 -1.82% -7.59% 1.67%
05/14/12 -3.37% -10.31% 2.13%
05/15/12 -3.92% -13.45% 3.60%
05/16/12 -4.57% -14.19% 5.64%
05/17/12 -5.62% -15.35% 6.18%
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Risk Measures
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Risk Analysis Distribution of Returns
Ending VAMI 4,436.93 300
Max Drawdown: 10.38% 250
Peak-To-Valley: 04/17/13 - 200
08/13/13
Recovery: 45 Days 150
Sharpe Ratio: 175 100
Sortino Ratio: 2.83 50 I I
Calmar Ratio: 9.47 7} A N (NN N s - -
o ofo o dlo oo K t K
Standard Deviation: 2.32% ,{° ,\h ,\Q 050 i q’
Q 0 (8] o.o\ N\
Downside Deviation: 1.29% @‘N\ 6“"’& q;-'s\ ol W
Iq’ /\ /\
Mean Return: 0.21%
Positive Periods: 392 (49.37%)
Negative Periods: 402 (50.63%)
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Risk Measures Benchmark Comparison
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Risk Analysis Distribution of Returns
STX EWI
Ending VAMI 1,626.79 1,413.12 4,436.93 300
Max Drawdown: 8.96% 29.12% 10.38% 250
Peak-To-Valley: 09/19/14 - 06/09/14 - 04/17/13 - 200
10/16/14 01/06/15 08/13/13
Recovery: 36 Days Ongoing 45 Days 150
Sharpe Ratio: 1.48 0.67 175 100
Sortino Ratio: 1.44 0.58 2.83 50
Calmar Ratio: 2.80 0.59 9.47 obe— | e I I s - -
Standard Deviation: 0.83% 1.61% 2.32% S \0’@0 > 7y ' | :
Downside Deviation: 0.57% 1.14% 1.29% Il@'ﬂto ] \ggﬁ@ j Q;"P\o 8 S
Mean Return: 0.06% 0.06% 0.21%
Positive Periods: 440 (55.42%) 457 (57.56%) 392 (49.37%)
Negative Periods: 354 (44.58%) 337 (42.44%) 402 (50.63%)
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